
Name of Block 

Name of School 

Name of source 

Date of Sample 
Date of Sample Tested 

SI No 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8 

Seppa 

Turbidity in 
PH 

Chloride 

Fluoride 

Name & Parameters 

Hardness 

Iron 

WATER QUALITY TESTING REPORT 

Alkalinity 

Seppa 
:-KAMENG PRESIDIUM SCHOOL 

:- psp(School) 
:-30/06/2025 

:-30/06/2025 

Vbistric: Labo:tory 

I H~ & Division 

Lab Assistaatpä 
PHE & WS Division 

Bacteriological Test 

Range 
1-5 NTU 

6.5-8.5 

250mg/1 
1.5mg/l 

0-200mg/| 

0.3 mg/| 
0-600 mg/| 

No relaxation 

Result 

1 

6.9 

0.189 

0.112 

1.5 

0.0 

110 

Negative 

Assistant Enginengineer 
PHE & WS Susete RPA0y 

Sub - Division, Seppa 
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