

WATER QUALITY TESTING REPORT

Name of Block : - Seppa
Name of School : - KAMENG PRESIDIUM SCHOOL
Name of source : - psp(School)
Date of Sample : - 30/06/2025
Date of Sample Tested : - 30/06/2025

Sl No	Name & Parameters	Range	Result
1.	Turbidity in	1-5 NTU	1
2.	PH	6.5-8.5	6.9
3.	Chloride	250mg/l	0.189
4.	Fluoride	1.5mg/l	0.112
5.	Hardness	0-200mg/l	1.5
6.	Iron	0.3 mg/l	0.0
7.	Alkalinity	0-600 mg/l	110
8.	Bacteriological Test	No relaxation	Negative


District Laboratory
PHE & WS Division
Seppa
Lab Assistant
PHE & WS Division
Seppa


Assistant Engineer
PHE & WS Sub-Division, Seppa
Assistant Engineer
PHE & Water Supply
Sub - Division, Seppa